
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

District Attorney 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Claudia Walker 

Telephone Number (909) 382-7689 

 
 

Contractor  LexisNexis 

Contractor Representative Wendy Brant 

Telephone Number (805) 338-2624 

Contract Term September 11, 2024 – September 
10, 2026 

Original Contract Amount Not to exceed $20,000 

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount Not to exceed $20,000 

Cost Center       

Grant Number (if applicable)       

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
 
The District Attorney (Department) requests approval of an agreement 
containing non-standard terms with LexisNexis. Approval of the agreement will 
allow the Department to use CaseMap Cloud Services, a suite of products that 
can assist attorneys with prosecuting complex cases by efficiently organizing 
case facts, issues, and evidence. The Department requests approval to use and 
evaluate CaseMap for two years because of the length of time required to 
prosecute certain types of cases.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Daniella Hernandez, Deputy County Counsel      Jason Anderson, District Attorney 

Date    Date    Date  

  

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


